For firstly the mystery of 93 is 

clear and this is the Mystery of the Aeon, proclaimed in 

the Word of the Beast OHPION. 

Now it is said in Ch. I, v. 46: “Nothing is a secret key of 

this law; sixty-one the Jews call it, I call it eight, eighty, 

four-hundred and eighteen.” 

Now Parzival is 8.80.418, and as The Fool or Aleph is 

both Zero and One. 61 is the Word Ain = Nothing and 

equivalent to NOT. If 61 is one half and 1 (Aleph) the 

other, we get 62 which is twice 31 and LA;AL in which 

ALL (Note three letters LAL) disappear in the Final Mys-